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Advanced Debate

Students with significant debate experience will master the season topic and
practice advanced debating techniques. We will explore methodologies that make
the difference between doing well at tournaments and winning those tournaments.

Events: LD Focused but debaters of all styles will benefit!
Dates: September 12 – November 21
Time:

Classes: Sundays, 4-6PM PST
Office Hours: Wednesdays, 5-6PM PST

Location: Online through Zoom

Syllabus

Class Title Date Class Title Date

Topic Intro

Evidence Comparison

Topic Brainstorm

Round Analysis

Topic Deep Dive

9/12

9/19

9/26

10/03

10/10

Controlling the Debate

Practice Rounds

Responding to Hard Cases

Case Analysis

Practice Rounds

10/17

10/24

11/07

11/14

11/21

*Syllabus subject to change based on instructor discretion

Registration Open at debatedrills.com!
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