Advanced Debate

Students with significant debate experience will master the season topic and practice advanced debating techniques. We will explore methodologies that make the difference between doing well at tournaments and winning those tournaments.

Events: LD Focused but debaters of all styles will benefit!

Dates: September 12 – November 21

Time:

Classes: Sundays, 4-6PM PST

Office Hours: Wednesdays, 5-6PM PST

Location: Online through Zoom

Syllabus

<u>Class Title</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Class Title</u>	<u>Date</u>
Topic Intro	9/12	Controlling the Debate	10/17
Evidence Comparison	9/19	Practice Rounds	10/24
Topic Brainstorm	9/26	Responding to Hard Cases	11/07
Round Analysis	10/03	Case Analysis	11/14
Topic Deep Dive	10/10	Practice Rounds	11/21

Registration Open at debatedrills.com!

^{*}Syllabus subject to change based on instructor discretion